
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

0 KAANAPALI ROYAL - SLOPED ROOF 
REPLACEMENT

312 days Mon 6/17/24 Mon 9/29/25

1 CONSTRUCTION WORK 312 days Mon 6/17/24 Mon 9/29/25
2 General Conditions 62 days Mon 6/17/24 Mon 9/16/24
9 PHASE 1 DEMO - BLDGS A - E 23 days Mon 9/9/24 Wed 10/9/24
10 BUILDING A 7 days Mon 9/9/24 Tue 9/17/24
11 BUILDING B 5 days Mon 9/16/24 Fri 9/20/24
12 BUILDING D 5 days Mon 9/23/24 Fri 9/27/24
13 BUILDING E 5 days Fri 9/27/24 Thu 10/3/24
14 BUILDING C 5 days Thu 10/3/24 Wed 10/9/24
15 PHASE 1 TILE INSTALL - BLDGS A - E 56 days Thu 10/10/24 Fri 1/10/25
16 BUILDING E - BATTANS 3 days Thu 10/10/24 Mon 10/14/24
17 BUILDING C - BATTANS 3 days Tue 10/15/24 Thu 10/17/24
18 BUILDING E - TILE 6 days Mon 10/21/24 Mon 10/28/24
19 BUILDING D - BATTANS, TILE & COATING 12 days Mon 11/4/24 Tue 11/19/24
20 BUILDING C - TILE 6 days Tue 11/19/24 Tue 11/26/24
21 BUILDING A 12 days Tue 11/26/24 Fri 12/13/24
22 NO WORK BETWEEN 12/23/2024 - 1/3/2025 0 days Mon 12/23/24 Mon 12/23/24
23 BUILDING B 12 days Fri 12/13/24 Fri 1/10/25
24 PHASE 2 - BLDGS F - Q, OFFICE 251 days Mon 9/16/24 Mon 9/29/25
25 BUILDING F 15 days Mon 3/3/25 Fri 3/21/25
26 BUILDING G 15 days Fri 3/21/25 Fri 4/11/25
27 BUILDING H 15 days Fri 4/11/25 Fri 5/2/25
28 BUILDING J 15 days Fri 5/2/25 Thu 5/22/25
29 BUILDING K 15 days Thu 5/22/25 Fri 6/13/25
30 OFFICE BUILDING 6 days Fri 6/13/25 Fri 6/20/25
31 BUILDING L 15 days Fri 6/20/25 Fri 7/11/25
32 BUILDING M 15 days Fri 7/11/25 Thu 7/31/25
33 BUILDING N 15 days Wed 7/30/25 Wed 8/20/25
34 BUILDING P 15 days Tue 8/19/25 Tue 9/9/25
35 BUILDING Q 15 days Mon 9/8/25 Fri 9/26/25
36 Final Clean-up and Demobilize 50 days Mon 9/16/24 Fri 11/22/24
37 Substantial completion date 0 days Fri 9/26/25 Fri 9/26/25
38 Clean-up & Demobilize 1 day Mon 9/29/25 Mon 9/29/25
39

40 GREEN: TASK/BUILDING COMPLETED 0 days Mon 9/16/24 Mon 9/16/24

41 YELLOW: TASK/BUILDING IN PROGRESS 0 days Mon 9/16/24 Mon 9/16/24

42 BLUE: TENTATIVE SCHEDULE 0 days Mon 9/16/24 Mon 9/16/24
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Project: KAANAPALI ROYAL - SLOPE
Date: Fri 11/8/24


